0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt

Available sizes and output
Product dimensions
H
W D
TSEFB-P4.5 TSEFB-P6 TSEFB-P9 TSEFB-P12 TSEFB-P15 TSEFB-P18 TSEFB-P24
W (mm) 215 215 215 215 215 350 350
H (mm) 730 730 730 730 730 730 730
D (mm) 122 122 122 122 122 122 122
Code Output (kW) Output per
element Voltage Current (A) Working
pressure (BAR)
Max working
temp (°C)
Weight
(Kg)
TSEFB-P4.5 4.5 1.5 230/400 21 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P6 6.0 2.0 230/400 27 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P9 9.0 3.0 230/400 40 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P12 12.0 4.0 230/400 53 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P15 15.0 5.0 400 22 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P18 18.0 6.0 400 26 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P24 24.0 9 + 15 400 35 2.0 65 14